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Bcepoccuitckue copesHoBaHus "Kpaca Pycu” no XyaoKecTBEHHOM rMMHACcTUKe

UTorosbiit npoTokon

MecTo nmsa
1 3ennt MC
2 Xap -Mtmua MC 2001/02
3 PesepaHc 2001 MC
4 Open MC

ropoa,

KazaHb
MBaHOBO
KazaHb
Open

0.0
DOO

16,200"
14,800°
13,550°
12,500*

br lr
-'.-' cymMMma

14,200 30,400
15,350 30,150
13,600* 27,150
13,650° 26,150
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